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Sycane River SY10 06/27/93
RUN MID TRANSECT 1
I0C 1101100100001000101000
QARD 7.
QARD 10.
QARD 20.
QARD 30.
QARD 40.
QARD 50.
QARD 58.
QARD 70
QARD 80
QARD 90.
QARD 100.
QARD 120.
QARD 140.
QARD 160.
QARD 180.
QARD 200.
QARD 220.
QARD 240.
QARD 270.
QARD 300.
QARD 350.
QARD 400.
QARD 450.
QARD 500
QARD 555
QARD 600.
QARD 650.
QARD 700.
QARD 770.
QARD 856.
XSEC1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.

0.00 1.0 90.38 0.
0 97. 0 98. 97.
0 98. 0 97. 97.
0 93. 0 92. 92.
47.0 92.6 50.0 92. 92.
64.5 92.0 67.1 91.5 67.5 91.5 68.
72.5 90.6 74.0 90.2 75.5 89.7 77.

5 0

5 0

5 0

8 0

5 9

0024

97.
96.
92.
92.
91.
89.4 78.
89.3 87.
89.4 96.
91.5103.
98.9110.

11.
23.
4a1.
59.
69.

97.
95.
92.
92.
91.

13.
26.
44.
62.
1.
89.3 80.
89.3 89.
89.6 98.
91.6104.
100.1111.

98.
94.
92.
92.
90.
89.
89.
89.
92.
100.

15.
29.

17.
32.

19.
35.
53.

21.
38.
56.

B O o W W ®
(SR NS Rt =Y
[ R RS S R R =]
W s s O W W
(RSN S NS

81.5 89.4 83.0 89.3 84.5 89.3 86.
1000.0 90.5 89.4 92.0 89.3 93.5 89.3 95.
1000.0 99.5 90.2101.0 90.5102.0 91.0103.
1000.0105.8 93.5107.0 94.2108.1 94.8109.
1000.0113. .2114. 3124.9100.8

NS 1000.0

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

NS 1000.

WSL 1000.

WSL 1000.

WSL 1000.

WSL 1000

WSL 1000

CAL11000.

VEL11000.

VEL11000.

VEL11000.

VEL11000.

VEL11000.

VEL11000.

CAL21000.

VEL21000.

VEL21000.

VEL21000.

VEL21000.

VEL21000.

VEL21000.

CAL31000.

VEL31000.

VEL31000.

VEL31000.

VEL31000.

VEL31000.

VEL31000.

ENDJ

O 0O 0000000000000 000000000 0000 0000 O ™00 OO o !

Fo Lo ooo
Vhroooooooo
wwuou oo oo o
G I R I = RN N ==}
S I N N I R A=)

—
o

WWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwwwo

.055

.050 .045

P OO WwwWwWw
WwWwWwWwwwwwwwo
PO wwww
WwWwWwWwwwwww
RO OO WwWwww e
WwWwWwWwWwWwwww
RO 0 WwWwWwWw W
WwWwWwwwwwww
P RO WwWwWwWwWw
WwWwWwwWwwwww
PR wwWwwWw

-

90.71 90.77 90.98 91.16 91.31 91.44
91.55 91.75 91.91 92.06 92.38 92.58
93.04 93.19 93.32 93.45 93.57 93.68
93.84 94.00 94.24 94.46 94.68 94.88
95.09 95.25 95.42 95.59 95.82 96.08
91.55 58.4

0.00 0.18 0.46 0.57 0.53 0.69 0.63 0.82 1.09 1.11
0.92 1.21 1.29 0.98 1.24 1.52 1.32 1.27 0.77 1.27 1.08 0.40
0.42 0.20 0.11 0.00

90.71 7.5

95.08 555.0

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OO0 0000000000000 OO0 O O O
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RUN
10C

QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
QARD
XSEC

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
WSL
WSL
WSL
WSL
WSL
CAL1
VEL1
VEL1
VEL1
VEL1
CAL2
VEL2
VEL2
VEL2
VEL2
CAL3
VEL3
VEL3
VEL3
VEL3
ENDJ

7.
10.
20.
30.
40.
50.
58.
70.
80.
90.

100.
120.
140.
160.
180.
200.
220.
240.
270.
300.
350.
400.
450.
500.
555.
600.
650.
700.
770.
856.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.

Sycane

O O 0O 0O 0O 000000000000 000000000000 0000000000000 0O0OO00O0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OOoOOoNMNOOO OO U

River SY10 06/27/93

LOW

1101100100001000101000

0.
0.0 98.
13.0 89.
22.0 89.
31.0 89.
40.0 89.
49.0 89.
82.0 97.
1
.4
0.18
.2
4
90.
91.
93.
93.
95.
90.
0.03 0.
0.17 0.
90.
95.

How w w w w

00

= 00O WOV s S WW o

01
08

82

15

1.0
2.3 97.
14.5 89.
23.5 89.
32.5 89.
41.5 89.
50.5 89.
88.2 99.
.4
0.18
.2
.5
90.
91.
93.
94.
95.
7
0.01 0.
0.05 0.
7.
555

How w w w w

90.38

4 2.8 96.
5 16.0 89.
3 25.0 89.
3 34.0 89.
4 43.0 89.
9 52.0 90
0

1

9

9 0.18

9

9 .3

9 .5

1

85 91.
83 91.
25 93.
08 94.
31 95.
.5

0

23 0.39 0.
12 0.12 0.
51

.0

0.

w w w w w =

00034

1 10.0 94.

8 17.5 89.

3 26.5 89.

3 35.5 89.

5 44.5 89.
.3 53.2 90

1

9 .18

9

9

9

9 .5

09 91.
99 92.
39 93.
32 94.
47 95.
.00 0.01 O.
42 0.34 0.
08 0.04-0.

w W w w w =

0 10.5 91.
4 19.0 89.
2 28.0 89.
3 37.0 89.
5 46.0 89.
.5 58.0 93.
1

9 .18

9

9

9

9
27 91.
14 92.
52 93.
53 94.
64 95.
02 0.22 0.
35 0.33 0.
01-0.02 0.

Hw w w w =

O s W W o

H O Vv v o

45
64
75
87

02
22
01

TRANSECT 2

12.0 90.8
20.5 89.4
29.5 89.3
38.5 89.4
47.5 89.5
77.8 95.2
3.9

.18 3.9
3.9

3.9

3.9

1.1

91.52
92.66
93.76
94.95
96.12
0.04 0.01
0.18 0.14
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Sycane River SY10 06/27/93
RUN MID TRANSECT 3
I0C 1101100100001000101000
QARD 7.
QARD 10.
QARD 20.
QARD 30.
QARD 40.
QARD 50.
QARD 58.
QARD 70.
QARD 80.
QARD 90.
QARD 100.
QARD 120.
OARD 140.
QARD 160.
QARD 180.
QARD 200.
QARD 220.
QARD 240.
QARD 270.
QARD 300.
QARD 350.
QARD 400.
QARD 450.
QARD 500.
QARD 555.
QARD 600.
QARD 650.
QARD 700.
OARD 770.
QARD 856.
XSEC1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
NS 1000.
WSL 1000.
WSL 1000.
WSL 1000.
WSL 1000.
WSL 1000.
CAL11000.
VEL11000.
VEL11000.
VEL11000.
VEL11000.
VEL11000.
CAL21000.
VEL21000.
VEL21000.
VEL21000.
VEL21000.
VEL21000.
CAL31000.
VEL31000.
VEL31000.
VEL31000.
VEL31000.
VEL31000.
ENDJ

0.00 1.0
96.9 2.
93.7 11.
91.5 21
90.4 32.
90 44
89.9 56.
89 68
74.
81.

0024

o
©
o
©
o

95.
92.

95.
92.
90.
90.
89
89.
90

94.
91.
90.
90.
89
89.
92.

]
w©
w
W)
w

15.
24.0 90.
36.0 90.

6

0 17.
0

0

48.0 89.

0

1

6

4

26.
38.
50.
62.
69.
77.

19.
28.
40.
52
64.
70
78.

20.
30.
42.
54.
66.
72.
79.

©
-
©
pat

©
o
w0
o

@
©
@
©

60.0 89.
69.1 91.
75.6 94.
83.4100.

[es)
]

)
]
O o0 ©O OO0 o o o

W s 0o s N O
w o O o0 oo U Ww
P O ® Wk s o U

©
w

© O 0O o0 oo o oo
©
w

4 O O O 0 O o o o
w0
o
N
o

<4 W O O O o o o o
0
o

N
N
[N

o
N
©
©
WwWwwWwwwwwwowaowwooo wN s O

©
@
WWwwWwwwwwwww-aowowwou s~ o
@ N
N
WwWwwWwwwwwwo s on o oN oy o

DN NNND O
NNNNNN NN
NN NN
NN N NN
N W W WwWwwww
NN N NN
N W WwWwwwww

BN W W WWWWWWoo Joo o o
NDNNNNNN N

90.
91.
93.

@

90.88 91.13 91.30 91.43 91.54
91.84 92.01 92.16 92.46 92.67
93.27 93.40 93.54 93.66 93.77
93. 94.10 94.34 94.56 94.78 94.98
95. 95.34 95.51 95.67 95.90 96.16
91.63 58.4

= o P o
[ RS

0.00
-0.07-0.02 0.01 0.03 0.32 0.56 0.67 0.64 0.64 0.73 0.77 0.86
0.90 1.07 1.01 1.07 1.10 1.01 1.12 1.07 1.00 0.98 0.66 0.71
0.74 0.46 0.09 0.00

90.83 7.5

95.18 555.0
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